KTH2502 Series
Automotive Digital-Latch Hall Effect Sensor
1
1 Features
• KTH2502 Qualified for Automotive Applications:
– Device HBM ESD Level 4000V
– Device CDM ESD Level 500V
– Grade Q: TA = –40°C to 125°C

Automotive Digital-Latch Hall Effect Sensor
3
4 Order information
Model Number of pins Package form temperature MSL Level SPQ
KTH2502QA-SS3 3 SOT23 -40℃~125℃ 1 3000
KTH2502QA-ST3 3 SOT-23-3L -40℃~125℃ 1 3000
KTH2502QA-TO3 3 TO-92S -40℃~125℃ NA 1000
KTH2502QB-SS3 3 SOT23 -40℃~125℃ 1 3000
KTH2502QB-ST3 3 SOT-23-3L -40℃~125℃ 1 3000
KTH2502QB-TO3 3 TO-92S -40℃~125℃ NA 1000
KTH2502QC-SS3 3 SOT23 -40℃~125℃ 1 3000
KTH2502QC-ST3 3 SOT-23-3L -40℃~125℃ 1 3000
KTH2502QC-TO3 3 TO-92S -40℃~125℃ NA 1000
KTH2502QD-SS3 3 SOT23 -40℃~125℃ 1 3000
KTH2502QD-ST3 3 SOT-23-3L -40℃~125℃ 1 3000
KTH2502QD-TO3 3 TO-92S -40℃~125℃ NA 1000
KTH2502 Series
Automotive Digital-Latch Hall Effect Sensor
4
5 Descriptions
The KTH2502 device is a chopper-stabilized Hall Effect Sensor that offers a magnetic sensing solution with